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Agim Tabaku Albania  
Reinhard Frank Austria reinhard.frank@wien.gv.at 
Florian Greil Austria greil.florian@lebensministerium.at 
Günter Jessl Austria guenter.jessl@lebensministerium.at 
Elisabeth Krenn Austria elisabeth.krenn@stadt.graz.at 
Jochen Plementas Austria jochen.plementas@wien.gv.at 
Ursula Pratter Austria ursula.pratter@stadt.graz.at 
Ivan Kolev Ivanov Bulgaria  
Evgeniya Kirilova Mitrova  Bulgaria emitrova@mzh.goverment.bg 
Zvonimir Savić  Croatia zvonimir.savic@zzv.hr 
Polydoros Zachariades  Cyprus pzachariades@da.moa.gov.cy 
Jana Končáková Czech Republic jana.koncakova@ szpi.gov.cz 
Ladislava Kubíková Czech Republic ladislava.kubikova@szpi.gov.cz 
Eva Marková Czech Republic eva.markova@szpi.gov.cz 
Eva Steinbachová Czech Republic eva.steinbachova@ szpi.gov.cz 
Marta Šiková Czech Republic marta.sikova@szpi.gov.cz 
Sandrine Valentin EC Sandrine.valentin@ec.europa.eu 
Kristiina Ala-Fossi-Aalto Finland kristiina.ala-fossi-aalto@tulli.fi 
Jenni Vuokko Finland jenni.vuokko@tulli.fi 
Marie - Isabelle Cremieux France marie-isabelle.cremieux@dgccrf.finances.gouv.fr 
Bärbel Jakobs Germany baerbel@conjago.com 
Istvan Ecsedi Hungary Ecsedi.Istvan@ntai.ontsz.hu 
Balázs Herzog Hungary Herzog.Balázs@ntai.ontsz.hu 
Lajos Nemeth  Hungary nemethl@posta.fvm.hu 
Yael Armitage Israel andiyael@moag.gov.il 
Rachel Ntoyai Kenya rntoyai@kephis.org 
Csaba Gáspár  OECD csaba.gaspar@oecd.org 
Marcin Augustyňski Poland maugustynski@wijhars.org.pl 
Czeslava Glówczewska-Pietras Poland wi_krakow@ijhar-s.gov.pl 
Antonina Kowalczyk Poland akowalczyk@ijhar-s.gov.pl 
Magdalena Myron Poland megimira447@gmail.com 
Magdalena Nawrocka Poland mnawrocka@wijhars.bip.lodz.pl 
Aleksandra Szymaňska Poland aszymanska@ijhars.gov.pl 
Anna Žurek Poland wi_krakow@ijhar-s.gov.pl 
Ofelia Avramescu  Romania Inspectii.isctpvl@dadrbucuresti.ro 
Daniela Ciolacu Romania Inspectii.isctpvl@dadr–ct.ro 
Kolinda Hrehorović Serbia kolinda@minpolj.sr.gov.yu 
Rolando Rivera  SGS rolando.rivera@sgs.com 
Juraj Vranka Slovakia vranka@svssr.sk 
Oľga Šenkeryová Slovakia senkeryova@svssr.sk 
Viera Baričičová Slovakia baricicova@svssr.sk 
Jožef Kušar Slovenia jože.kušar@gov.si 
Alenka Meolic Slovenia alenka.meolic@gov.si 
Zoran Nikolić Slovenia zoran.nikolić@gov.si 
Darja Štolfa Slovenia darja.štolfa@gov.si 
Fred Jacobs The Netherlands f.jacobs@kcb.nl 
Mat Kersten The Netherlands m.kersten@kcb.nl 
John Dean UK john.h.dean@rpa.gsi.gov.uk 
Claudio Meza UNECE Claudio.Meza@unece.org 
Dorian La Fond USA dorian.lafond@usda.gov 

 1



List of participants 
Zoznam účastníkov 

Country / 
Krajina 

e-mail address 

Nathaniel Taylor USA nathaniel.taylor@usda.gov 
Daniel Andráš  Slovakia  
Norbert Astaloš  Slovakia  
Vladimír Bederka  Slovakia  
Ľubomír Bér Slovakia  
Jozef Biro Slovakia  
Miloslav Borko  Slovakia  
Monika Burianová  Slovakia  
Marek Dandár  Slovakia  
Zuzana Dankovčíková  Slovakia  
Štefan Forner  Slovakia  
Mariana Gubová Slovakia  
Miroslav Hrdina  Slovakia  
František Hrubovčák  Slovakia  
Zuzana Hudecová  Slovakia  
Jana Jašicová  Slovakia  
Viera Jusková  Slovakia  
Róbert Košičár  Slovakia  
Anton Kováč  Slovakia  
Miroslava Kovalová  Slovakia  
Richard Krausz  Slovakia  
Anastázia Majorošová  Slovakia  
Maretta Mário Slovakia  
Daniela Matisová  Slovakia  
Ján Mitter  Slovakia  
František Pagáč  Slovakia  
Ivana Patoprstá Slovakia  
Zlata Petrová Slovakia  
Daniela Revayová  Slovakia  
Anna Selecká  Slovakia  
Marta Strhárska  Slovakia  
Beáta Ščipáková  Slovakia  
Ján Šiko  Slovakia  
Anna Škodová  Slovakia  
Jana Zajačková  Slovakia  
Miloš Hlista Slovakia  
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